High pressure compressors are used in a variety of
applications. Many owners, operators and designers
of high pressure compressed air or gas systems rely on
Parker’s Finite Filter Operation for high efficiency filters.
End users of high pressure compressed air, such as scuba
divers and fire rescue workers, depend on high quality
breathable air.
Throughout the stages of compression many contaminants

82
Parker Finite | Alternative Fuel Filtration
How to Order:
Use the steps below to build your own part number. For any permutation not
mentioned below, please consult factory at 1-800-343-4048.
J N 2 A — 4C N
Series Name Port Port Size Housing
Size
Media
Grade
Accessories
J N – NPT
S – SAE
1 (1/4”)
2 (1/2”)
2 (1/2”)
3 (3/4”)
4 (1”)
6 (1-1/2”)
8 (2”)
1 (SAE-4)
2 (SAE-8)
2 (SAE-8)
3 (SAE-12)
4 (SAE-16)
6 (SAE-24)
8 (SAE-32)
A
A
B
B
C
D
E
A
A
B
B
C
D
E
4C
10C
7CP
WS
3P
A
N = None
Available
Examples: JN2A-4CN, JS6D-WSN, JN3B-3PN
Replacement Element Part Numbers:
4C J A K
Media Grade Series Name Housing Size Port
4C J A K
10C B
7CP C
WS D
3P E
A
Examples: 4CJAK, WSJDK, 3PJBK
Note: Replacement element supplied with replacement head/ bowl seals and lubricant.
High Pressure Drains and Gauge:
Model Number Description
JDK5000H Horizontal Drain Kit 5000 psig
JDK5000V Vertical Drain Kit 5000 psig
BDPI-25 Differential Pressure Gauge and Bracket
JDK5000H
JDK5000V